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NBME SUBJECT EXAM SCHEDULE 

2020 - 2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 

All exams are held in the Classroom at the Clinical Campus unless otherwise designated 

Exams begin at 9:00 AM or 1:15 PM (set-up begins ½ hour prior) 

 

 

Block A: No Exams 

Integrated Clerkship 

 

Block B: Friday, August 28, 2020 

9:00 am: 

 Obstetrics/Gynecology 

 Psychiatry 

 Surgery (1) 

1:15 pm: 

 Neuroscience 

 

Block C: Friday, September 25, 2020 

9:00 am: 

 Neuroscience 

 Medicine 

1:15 pm: 

 Psychiatry 

 Surgery 

 Obstetrics/Gynecology 

 

Block D: Friday, October 23, 2020 

9:00 am: 

 Pediatrics  

 Obstetrics/Gynecology 

1:15 pm: 

 Neuroscience 

 

Block E: Friday, November 20, 2020 

9:00 am: 

 Pediatrics 

 Surgery  

1:15 pm 

 Neuroscience 

 Medicine 

 

Block F: Friday, December 18, 2020 

9:00 am:  

 Obstetrics/Gynecology 

 Psychiatry 

1:15 pm: 

 Surgery 

 Pediatrics 
 

Block G: Friday, February 12, 2021 

9:00 am: 

 Medicine 

 Psychiatry 

1:15 pm: 

 Obstetrics/Gynecology 

 Pediatrics 
 

Block H: Friday, March 12, 2021 

9:00 am: 

 Pediatrics  

 Surgery 

1:15 pm: 

 Neuroscience 

 Psychiatry 

 

Block I: Friday, April 9, 2021 

9:00 am: 

 Psychiatry 

 Obstetrics/Gynecology 

 Pediatrics 

1:15 pm: 

 Neuroscience 

 Surgery 

 

Family Medicine Exams (choose one) 

Friday, March 26, 2021 9:00 AM 

Friday, April 16, 2021 9:00 AM 

 


